Format of holding of specified securities
Quaterly Name : October - December, FinencialYear : 2024 - 2025

1.0 Name of Listed Entity : GTV ENGINEERING LTD. (247)

2.0 Scrip Code /Name of Scrip/Class Of Security :

3.0 Share Holding Pattern Filed Under : Reg.31(1)(a)/Reg.31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)

a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending 31-12-2024

b. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

4.0 Decalration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

SNo. Particular

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

ga b~ W N

* If the Listed Entity Selects the option "No" for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up sdhares,outstanding Convertible
Securities/ Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as

applicable, shall not be displayed at the time dissemination on the stock Exchanges website. Also wherever there is "No" declared

by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as "Zero" by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

5.0 The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as following :-

Yes

No
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO



GTV ENGINEERING LTD. (247)

Categ Category of
ory (i) Shareholder (ii)

Q)

()
©

(€1

(C2)

Promoter &
Promoter Group

Public
Non Promoter Non
Public

Shares underlying
DRs

Shares Held by
Employee Trusts

Grand Total:

No. of

No. of fully paid

shareholde up equity

rs(iii)

1884

1887

shares held(iv)

2108079

1015809

0

3123888

No .of partly
paid equity
shares held

)

No. of Total Nos.
shares Shares held(vii)
underlying
Receipts
(vi)
0 2108079
0 1015809
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 3123888

Shareholdi Number of Voting rights held in each class of

ng as a %
of total no.
of shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,195
7) (viii)

67.48

32.52

0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00

securities

No of class
Eq. Share

2108079

1015809

0

3123888

Voting
Class Eq.
Share

Rights Total Total as a
% of (a+b
+C)

2108079 67.48
1015809 32.52
0
0
0
3123888 100.00

No. of
Shares
Underlying
outstandin

g
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

()

Table | - Summary Statement holding of Specified securities

Shareholdin  Number of Locked in
shares

g as a%
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities(as
a
percentage
of diluted
shares
capital)(xi)

67.48

32.52

0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00

(xii)

No.(a)

31-12-2024

Number of Shares
Pledged or other wise

encumbered (xiii)

asa% No.(a)

of Total

shares

held (b)
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

as a % of
Total
shares
held (b)

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerlalize
d form (xiv)

2108079

724909

0

2832988



GTV ENGINEERING LTD. (247)

Category & Promoter OR  PAN(ii) No. of No. of fully

Name of the Promoter sharehol paid up

Shareholder(i) Group Entity ders(iii)  equity
(Except shares held
Promoters) (iv)

(1) Indian

(A) Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family

MAHESH Promoter ADMPA4297N 1260681

AGRAWAL

GAURAV Promoter ADMPA1997R 741908

AGRAWAL

DARSHANA Promoter AYHPAO139R 105490

AGRAWAL Group

(B) Central Govemment / State Government(s)

(C) Financial Instituttion / Banks

(D) Any Other (Specify)

BODIES CORPORATE

SUB-TOTAL 0 2108079

(2) Foreign

(A) Individuals (Non Resident Individuals / Foreign Individuals)

(B) Government

(C) Institutions

(D) Foreign Portfolio Investor
(E) Any Other (Specify)
BODIES CORPORATE

SUB-TOTAL 0 0

Total Shareholding of Promoter and 0 2108079

Promotor Group

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sharehold Number of Voting rights held in

Total as
a % of
(atb+c)

1260681 40.36

23.75

3.38

2108079 67.48

Voting Rights
Class Total
Eq.
Share
0
0 741908
0 105490
0
0 0
0 67

No. of Total Nos.
shares  Shares held ing as a % each class of securities
underlyin  (vii) of total no.
g of shares
Depositor (calculate
y d as per
Receipts SCRR,195
(vi) 7) (viii)
No of
class
Eq.
Share
0 1260681 40.36 12606
81
0 741908 23.75 74190
8
0 105490 3.38 10549
0
0 2108079 67.48 21080
79
0 0 0 0
0 2108079 67.48 21080
79

67.48

No. of

Shares a% assuming
underlying  full conversion of (xii)
outstanding convertible
convertible  securities(as a
securities percentage of
(including diluted shares

Warrants)(x) capital)(xi)

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

No.(a)

Shareholding as Number of Locked in
shares

as a % of
Total
shares
held (b)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

31-12-2024

Number of Shares
Pledged or other
wise encumbered

(xiii)

No.(a) as a % of
Total
shares
held (b)

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0
0 0
0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerlalized
form (xiv)

1260681

741908

105490

2108079

0

2108079



GTV ENGINEERING LTD. (247)

Category & Name PAN(ii) No. of No. of fully No .of No. of Total Nos.
of the shareho paid up partly paid
Shareholder(i) Iders(iii) equity equity underl  (vii)
shares held shares ying
(iv) held(v) Deposi
tory
Receip
ts(vi)
(1) Institutions
0 0 0 0
(A) Mutual Funds
0 0 0 0
(B) Venture Capital Funds
0 0 0 0
(C) Alternate Investment Funds
0 0 0 0
(D) Foreign Venture Capital Investors
0 0 0 0
(E) Foreign Portfolio Investors
1 2000 0 0
(F) Financial Institutions / Banks
0 0 0 0
(G) Insurance Companies
0 0 0 0
(H) Provident Funds / Pension Founds
0 0 0 0
() Any Other (Specify)
0 0 0 0
FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS
0 0 0 0

1 2000 0 0

shares Shares held

2000

2000

Sharehol Number of Voting rights held in

ding as a each class of securities
% of

total no.
of
shares
(calculat
ed as
per
SCRR,1
957) (viii)
No of Votin Rights
class g Total
Eq. Class
Share  Eq.
Shar
e
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0.06 2000 0 2000
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0.06 2000 0 2000

Total
asa
% of
(atb
+C)

0.06

0.06

Table Il - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of Public shareholder

31-12-2024

No. of Shares Shareholdin Number of Locked Number of
Shares Pledged
or other wise
encumbered (xiii) held in

underlying
outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)(x)

g as a%
assuming full
conversion
of
convertible
securities(as
a percentage
of diluted
shares
capital)(xi)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

in shares

(xii)

No.(a)

asa% No.(a)
of Total

shares

held

(b)
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

asa%
of Total
shares
held (b)

Number of
equity
shares

dematerlali
zed form
(xiv)

2000

2000

Sub-Categorization of Shares
(Xv)

Shareholding (No.of shares)
under

Sub- Sub- Sub-
Category Category Category
0] (ii) (iii)



GTV ENGINEERING LTD. (247)

Category & Name PAN(ii) No. of  No. of fully No .of No. of Total Nos. Sharehol Number of Voting rights held in
of the shareho paid up partly paid shares Shares held ding as a each class of securities
Shareholder(i) Iders(iii) equity equity underl  (vii) % of
shares held shares ying total no.
(iv) held(v) Deposi of
tory shares
Receip (calculat
ts(vi) ed as
per
SCRR,1
957) (viii)
No of Votin Rights Total
class g Total asa
Eq. Class % of
Share Eq. (a+b
Shar +C)
e
(2) Central Government / State Government(s)/ President Of India
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(3) Non- Institutions
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(A) Individuals - I. Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs
1796 692150 0 0 692150 22.16 692150 O 692150 22.16
(B) Il. Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess Of Rs. 2 lakhs
4 264527 0 0 264527 8.47 264527 O 264527 8.47
ROHIT D GUPTA AAQPG8259H 105490 0 0 105490 3.38 105490 O 105490 3.38
SMITA ROHIT ADMPA1996Q 105490 0 0 105490 3.38 105490 O 105490 3.38
GUPTA
(C) NBFCs Registered with RBI
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(D) Employee Trusts
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(E) Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (Balanceing figure)
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(F) Any Other (Specify)
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(G) BODIES CORPORATE
15 18213 0 0 18213 0.58 18213 O 18213  0.58
(H) NRI & OCB
13 5767 0 0 5767 0.18 5767 0 5767 0.18

Table Il - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of Public shareholder

31-12-2024

No. of Shares Shareholdin Number of Locked Number of
Shares Pledged
or other wise
encumbered (xiii) held in

underlying
outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)(x)

g as a%
assuming full
conversion
of
convertible
securities(as
a percentage
of diluted
shares
capital)(xi)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

in shares

(xii)

No.(a)

asa% No.(a)
of Total

shares

held

(b)
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

asa%
of Total
shares
held (b)

Number of
equity
shares
dematerlali

zed form
(xiv)

402550

264527
105490
105490

18213

5767

Sub-Categorization of Shares
(Xv)

Shareholding (No.of shares)
under

Sub- Sub- Sub-
Category Category Category
0] (ii) (iii)



GTV ENGINEERING LTD.

Category & Name PAN(ii)
of the
Shareholder(i)

(I) Clearing Member

Any Other (Specify)

Foreign National

HUF

Trusts

(247)

No. of
shareho paid up
Iders(iii) equity

Associate companies/subsidiaries

Directors and their relative

KMP

Relatives of promoter

Trusts where any person

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)
(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

shares held
(v)
0 0
0 0
0 0
55 33152
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1883 1013809
1884 1015809

No. of fully

No .of

partly paid

equity
shares
held(v)

Table Il - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of Public shareholder

No. of
shares
underl
ying
Deposi
tory
Receip
ts(vi)

Total Nos.
Shares held

(vii)

33152

1013809

1015809

Sharehol Number of Voting rights held in
ding as a each class of securities

% of
total no.
of
shares
(calculat
ed as
per
SCRR,1
957) (viii)
No of
class
Eq.
Share
0 0
0 0
0 0
1.06 33152
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

32.45 101380
9

32.52 1015809

Votin Rights

g Total

Class

Eq.

Shar

e
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 33152
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 1013809 32.45

0 1015809 32.52

Total
asa
% of
(a+b
+C)

1.06

31-12-2024

No. of Shares Shareholdin Number of Locked Number of
Shares Pledged
or other wise

underlying
outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)(x)

g as a%
assuming full (xii)
conversion

of

convertible
securities(as

a percentage

of diluted

shares

capital)(xi)

No.(a)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

in shares

encumbered (xiii) held in

asa% No.(a)
of Total

shares

held

(b)
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

asa%
of Total
shares
held (b)

Number of ' Sub-Categorization of Shares
equity (XV)
shares

dematerlali
zed form
(xiv)

Shareholding (No.of shares)
under

Sub- Sub- Sub-
Category Category Category
0] (ii) (iii)

31852

722909

724909



GTV ENGINEERING LTD. (247)

Category & Name  PAN(ii) No. of No. of fully No .of No. of Total Nos.
of the Shareholder sharehold paid up partly paid  shares Shares held(vii)
(i) ers(iii) equity equity underlying
shares shares held Depository
held(iv) (v) Receipts
(vi)

(1) Custodian/DR Holder
(A) Name of DR Holder (if available)

SubTotal 0 0 0 0 0

Sharehol

% of total
no. of
shares
(calculate
d as per
SCRR,19
57) (viii)

(2) Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations ,2014)

SubTotal 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting rights held in each No. of
ding as a class of securities

No of class Voting Rights

Eq. Share

Class Total

Eq.

Share
0 0
0 0
0 0

Shares
underlying
outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)(x)
Total as
a % of
(at+b+c)
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

Table IV- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non-Public shareholding

31-12-2024

Shareholding  Number of Locked in Number of Shares Pledged  Number of
or other wise encumbered equity shares

as a% shares
assuming full  (xii)
conversion of
convertible
securities(as a
percentage of

diluted shares

capital)(xi)
No.(a)
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

(xiii)

asa% No.(a)

of Total

shares

held (b)
0 0
0 0
0 0

held in
dematerlalize
d form (xiv)
asa%
of Total
shares
held (b)
0 0
0 0
0 0



GTV ENGINEERING LTD. (247)

Sr.No Details of the SBO
0}

Name PAN/Passport no. in
case of a foreign
national

Nationality

Table V - Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners (SBOs)

Details of the registered owner Details of holding/exrcise of right of the SBO

(D) in the reporting company, whether direct oot
indirect:
(nry
Name PAN/Passport no. in Nationality Whether by virtue of :
case of a foreign
national

Date of creation / acquidition of
significant beneficial interest
(V)



GTV ENGINEERING LTD. (247 )

FNo/Client Id

Foreign Portfolio Investors

Total Record

Name

CITRINE FUND LIMITED
1

II. Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess Of Rs. 2 lakhs

Total Record
BODIES CORPORATE

Total Record
NRI & OCB

ROHIT D GUPTA

SMITA ROHIT GUPTA
KALPANA PRAKASH PANDEY
AMIT GOEL

4

BNK SECURITIES PVT. LTD

FOODLINK SERVICES INDIA PVT LTD
AATHESH VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
SYKES & RAY EQUITIES (I) LTD

DHIRANAND ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
KSARV SAMPAN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
CHURIWALA SECURITIES PVT.LTD.

KUSUM EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED

DEPUTY DIRECTOR , DIRECTORATE OF ENFORCEMENT,MUMBAI
USUAL LEASING & FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED
GOODWORTH PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED
NEIL INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
RANGOLI TECHTRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED
MEGA HEIGHTS REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED
STAKEHOLDERS EMPOWERMENT SERVICES
15

SANGITA BHARAT SHAH

BASANT SINGHATWADIA

PRAKASH DWARKADAS SHAH

JAYESH KUMAR

KRISHNAMURTHY CHANDRASEKARAN SRERAAM
SAJEEV KUMAR G

DIPEN DINESH ACHARYA

JOY CHENATHU PARAMBIL POULOSE
CHETAN MORESHWAR SHAMBHARKAR
STANLEY FERNANDES

VAISHALI AMIT SEVAK

PAN

AAFCC9596B

AAQPG8259H
ADMPA1996Q
AAFPP1450N
ABYPG3829J

AABCBO771F
AAACF7690L
AAUCA4239L
AAECS5168A
AABCD4411A
AAECK9332L
AAACC6224F
AACCK6224B
IN30133020177618
AAACU4925F
AAFCG4630A
AAACN9279P
AADCR5197F
AAHCM8914H
AARCS8131J

AAKPS9398B
AHIPS7974G
BHBPS8531D
AGWPP3957B
DADPS5865R
ABTPN4021A
AIYPAQO751C
AISPC4897P
BHWPS8637K
AAYPF5537H
BFFPS9580C

31-12-2024
NO OF SHARES

2000
2000

105490
105490
30423
23124
264527

10500
2000
1860
1000

600
594
510
400
300
250
100
51
46
1

1
18213

3600
1010
500
200
142
133
50
31
30
29
20



GTV ENGINEERING LTD. (247)
FNo/Client Id
NRI & OCB

Total Record
HUF

Name

SHYAM MOHAN GARG
NAZARGI MAHABOB MAHABOB BASHA
13

AMIT GOEL

PRAMOD KUMAR AGRAWAL (H.U.F.)
AYUSH RAJESH KOTHARI HUF .
ABHISHEK BACHHAWAT HUF
JITENDRA KUMAR BACHHAWAT HUF
DINESH BOKEDIA HUF

MANOJ KUMAR GOEL (HUF)

MINIT AJAY JHAVERI HUF .
OMPRAKASH MALPANI

RUSHABH HARENDRA SHAH HUF
ABHISHEK RASIKBHAI SANGHVI (HUF)
AMIT ADESHKUMAR GARG (HUF)
MAHESHKUMAR JAYANTILAL SHAH(HUF)
SHANTIKUMAR MANGALDAS PATEL HUF
CHARITRA OMAR (HUF) .

JIGAR BANSILAL KAPADIA

MILAN P SHAH (HUF)

SUSHIL PRAHLADRAI DHANUKA (HUF)
BHARAT VADILAL SHAH HUF
JASHAVANT RAJANI HUF

SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA HUF .
VIRAL VINOD SANGHVI HUF

DHAVAL TRIVEDI HUF

SATISH BHAYA HUF .

DILIP GOKHRU HUF .

NITIN SHRIKRISHNA VICHARE HUF
SANKET R SHAH (HUF)

RAIJMAL BACHHAWAT HUF

ANIL KUMAR GUPTA HUF .

BHARAT JETHALAL SANGHVI (HUF)
JITENDRA ASHOK LAHAMAGE
KAUSHAL MAHESHBHAI SHAH HUF
NITIN V SHAH HUF .

PAN

AKNPG1195R
AGRPNG6878J

AAIHAB992F
AAIHP8796A
AAVHA8519D
AAVHS0848D
AACHJ8819C
961
AAJHM5225N
AATHM4431J
AAAHO7538R
AAVHR3985A
AAUHA3093B
AAPHAG6197M
AAEHM6413K
ABEHS2708E
AADHC6917K
AADHJ4203R
AAPHM2408D
AAJHS3977H
AAJHB8183Q
AABHJ5077P
AATHS5165F
AANHV9535Q
AALHD7398M
AAYHS5550H
AADHD2535G
AACHNS166N
ABAHS3567D
AAAHR6620K
AATHA7683N
AAAHB4129D
AAEHJ5532N
AAEHK4996D
AAEHN4798Q

31-12-2024
NO OF SHARES

15

5767

11548
3400
3000
1890
1630
1300
1070
1000
1000

866
790
600
500
450
400
250
250
225
200
200
200
200
137
125
120
115
115
105
100
100
100
100
100



GTV ENGINEERING LTD. (247)

FNo/Client Id
HUF

Total Record

Name

RADHEY SHYAM SINGHAL

RAHUL ANAND DROLIA HUF

RAVI KUMAR NAREDI

SATYA NARAIN PODDAR-HUF
SUDHIR KUMAR BACHHAWAT HUF
NIRAV JITENDRA BHABHERA HUF
NIRAV R GANDHI HUF

PRATEEK OMAR (HUF)

RUCHIR BHUPENDRABHAI SHAH HUF
VIKRAMKUMAR P SHAH

OM PARKASH MUKESH KUMAR (HUF)
JAYESH KANUBHAI MODI (HUF)
VIRAL DHUDABHAI MORAKHIYA HUF .
ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

BHUPENDRA P SHAHH U F

MUKESH JETHALAL PANCHAL (HUF)
AJIT KUMAR AGRAWAL

ARUN KUMAR PODDAR-HUF
SAURABH AGARWAL HUF .

CHIRAG NITIN SHETH HUF

M J PRAKASH .

NARENDRA M KAPANI

55

PAN

AAMHR4876H
AATHR6440Q
AABHR2014J
AACHS3024E
AAAHS9689B
AACHN1101P
AAFHNG6281D
AAJHP9922K
AAOHR6041J
AACHV5722L
AAAHO3617D
AAHHJO723L
AAMHV0093G
AABHAG449]
AAFHBG6264E
AAAHM3198M
AABHAG517M
AABHA1911R
ABIHS1084F
AADHC6666H
AAIHM9319N
AACHNB8489E

31-12-2024
NO OF SHARES

100
100
100
100
60
50
50
50
50
50
40
35
30
25
25
25
19
13
13
11
10
10
33152



